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tracked 
boomsLEO18GT

17.6m
7.4m 
4.71m
2.0m 

0.78m
1.42m x 1.1m 
355º
200kg
2400kg
3.32m x 3.13m 
2.88m

Working Height
Horizontal  
Outreach
Closed Length
Closed Height  
Rails Up / Fixed Rails
Closed Width
DeckSize
Rotation
SWL
Weight
Outrigger Footprint
Min Op Width

Manufacturer	  
Teupen

J2 Rn
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